Helping you build
a smarter diagnostic assay
GE Healthcare
When you partner with GE Healthcare’s Life Sciences you get access to a wide selection
of high performance, customizable components and solutions for immunoassay and
molecular diagnostic applications. Our innovative stabilization technologies enable you to
manufacture diagnostic kits that don’t require refrigeration during shipping and storage,
helping you to reach more patients at point of care. You also benefit from GE Healthcare’s

10548234 Desiccant pack 100/pk
10548236 Glassine envelopes, 3 1/4” × 4 7/8” 100/pk
Ordering information
These items are for research use only
FTA Cards
Catalog
number Product name
Number of sample
areas per card
Maximum volume/
sample area
Maximum total
volume per card Pack size
WB120462 EasiCollect 1 N/A N/A 50/pk
WB120310 FTA Micro Card 1 125 μl 125 μl 25/pk
WB120355 FTA Mini Card 2 125 μl 250 μl 25/pk
WB120305 FTA Classic Card 4 125 μl 500 μl 25/pk
Indicating FTA Cards
Catalog
number Product name
Number of sample
areas per card
Maximum volume/
sample area
Maximum total
volume per card Pack size
WB120311 Indicating FTA Micro Card 1 125 μl 125 μl 25/pk
WB120356 Indicating FTA Mini Card 2 125 μl 250 μl 25/pk
WB120306 Indicating FTA Classic Card 4 125 μl 500 μl 25/pk
FTA Elute Cards
Catalog
number Product name
Number of sample
areas per card
Maximum volume/
sample area
Maximum total
volume per card Pack size
WB120401 FTA Elute Micro Card 4 12-40 μl 160 μl 25/pk
WB120412 Indicating FTA Elute
Micro Card
1 125 μl 125 μl 25/pk
27
Tr